EXPENSES

CentralScott Telephone, phones, internet
Blue Cross Blue Shield, health ins
Verizon Wireless, police dept

Wright Express, fuel

Deltal Dental, ins

Postmaster, postage

RPGl, electric

AFLAC, employer contrib

Allied Waste, waste & recycling

Alliant Energy, street lights

Alliant Energy, pole

Eldridge Amoco, car wash

IAMU, Dues & quarterly billing

IMFOA, conference

lowa League of Cities, clerks academy
Keltek, module-squad

Lincoln Automotive, transmission, misc
Long Grove Civic League, donation
Joel McCubbin, expense reimb
MidAmerican Energy, gas

Missman, Stanley, Study-2nd well
North Scott Press, publications

Tony Saladino, eexpense reimb

TKK Electronics,computer equip-police
USA Bluebook, maint, office supplies
VanWert, inc,elec. Equip

Wright Express, fuel

lowa East Central Train, citizen contrib
Waddell & Reed, employee contrib

St Ambrose, grant workshop

IPERS

Scott County Auditor, 2 elections
Treas, State of lowa, W/H

Treas, State of lowa, Sales Tax
Payroll

IRS, 941

QC Analytical, testing

TOTAL EXPENSES

REVENUE
General Fund
LOST

Road Use Tax
Debt Service
Water

Sewer
Electric

TOTAL REVENUE
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163.11
1,090.67
43.72
462.53
141.19
84.00
15,448.06
36.80
3,862.40
36.36
2,705.96
12.00
1,205.96
100.00
298.00
11.20
2,875.44
2,870.00
677.26
5565.37
3,947.50
240.91
24.00
753.78
257.25
2,953.20
418.45
2.00
200.00
199.00
1,610.08
2,273.22
986.00
637.72
10,154.49
3,015.88
350.00

60,703.51

1,890.86
6,389.89
5,225.54
320.07
9,142.69
15,962.68
29,822.48

68,754.21



